Effective Dates - September, 2022

9/5/2022

General Services

9/6/2022

Board of Communications
Disorders and Sciences

9/7/2022

Doe Mountain Recreation Authority 0485-01-01

(DMRA)

9/13/2022

Board of Dispensing Opticians

Wednesday, August 31, 2022

0690-05-01

1370-01

0480-01

The Forms Management Program

0690-05-01-.01
0690-05-01-.02
0690-05-01-.03
0690-05-01-.04
0690-05-01-.05
0690-05-01-.06

Statutory Authority and Scope

Purpose

Definitions

Responsibilities

Form Guidelines, Policies, and Procedures
Numbering of Forms

Rules for Speech Pathology and Audiology

1370-01-.01
1370-01-.03
1370-01-.04
1370-01-.05
1370-01-.06
1370-01-.07

1370-01-.09
1370-01-.10
1370-01-.12
1370-01-.13
1370-01-.14
1370-01-.15

1370-01-.16
1370-01-.17

Definitions

Necessity of Licensure or Registration
Qualifications for Licensure
Procedures for Licensure

Fees

Application Review, Approval, and Denial For Licenses,

Provisional Licenses, and Registrations
Renewal of License or Registration

Clinical Fellowships, Clinical Externships, and Supervision

Continuing Education
Unprofessional and Unethical Conduct

Speech Language Pathology Assistants and Supervision

Disciplinary Actions, Civil Penalties, Assessment of Costs, and

Subpoenas
Display/Replacement of Licenses or Registration
Change of Address and/or Name

Rules of the Doe Mountain Recreation Authority

0485-01-01-.07

User Agreement and Fees

General Rules Governing Dispensing Opticians

0480-01-.01
0480-01-.03
0480-01-.04
0480-01-.05
0480-01-.06
0480-01-.07
0480-01-.08
0480-01-.09
0480-01-.11
0480-01-.12
0480-01-.14
0480-01-.16
0480-01-.17
0480-01-.21

Definitions

Necessity of Licensure

Qualifications for Licensure

Procedures for Licensure

Fees

Application Review, Approval, Denial, Interviews
Examinations

Renewal of License

Retirement and Reactivation of License
Continuing Education

Apprenticeship Training Program
License

Change of Address and/or Name
Branch Offices
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9/19/2022

State Board of Education

9/21/2022

Board for Licensing Contractors

9/29/2022

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Wednesday, August 31, 2022

0520-01-09

0680-01

0800-02-06

0800-02-14

Special Education Programs and Services

0520-01-09-.05 Child Find and Free Appropriate Public Education
0520-01-09-.15 Parent Participation in IEP Meetings

Licensing

0680-01-.02 Consideration of Application

0680-01-.09 Change in Mode of Operation

0680-01-.14 Request for Change of Classification or Limitation
0680-01-.16 Appendix A of Rule 0680-01.12 (Classification System)

General Rules of the Workers' Compensation Program - Utilization Review

0800-02-06-.01 Definitions

0800-02-06-.03 Utilization Review Requirements
0800-02-06-.04 Contents of Utilization Review Report
0800-02-06-.06 Time Requirements

0800-02-06-.07 Appeals of Utilization Review Decisions
0800-02-06-.09 Subcontractors

0800-02-06-.10 Sanctions and Civil Penalties

0800-02-06-.14 Peer-to-Peer Communications

0800-02-06-.15 Annual Reports from Utilization Review Vendors

Claims Handling Standards
0800-02-14-.04 Claims Reporting Requirements
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