## **Effective Dates - September, 2022**

## 9/5/2022

General Services	0690-05-01	The Forms Manag	ement Program
		0690-05-0101	Statutory Authority and Scope
		0690-05-0102	Purpose
		0690-05-0103	Definitions
		0690-05-0104	Responsibilities
		0690-05-0105	Form Guidelines, Policies, and Procedures
		0690-05-0106	Numbering of Forms
9/6/2022		0000 00 01 .00	Numbering of Forms
9/0/2022			
Board of Communications Disorders and Sciences	<u>1370-01</u>	Rules for Speech Pathology and Audiology	
		1370-0101	Definitions
		1370-0103	Necessity of Licensure or Registration
		1370-0104	Qualifications for Licensure
		1370-0105	Procedures for Licensure
		1370-0106	Fees
		1370-0107	Application Review, Approval, and Denial For Licenses, Provisional Licenses, and Registrations
		1370-0109	Renewal of License or Registration
		1370-0110	Clinical Fellowships, Clinical Externships, and Supervision
		1370-0112	Continuing Education
		1370-0113	Unprofessional and Unethical Conduct
		1370-0114	Speech Language Pathology Assistants and Supervision
		1370-0115	Disciplinary Actions, Civil Penalties, Assessment of Costs, and Subpoenas
		1370-0116	Display/Replacement of Licenses or Registration
		1370-0117	Change of Address and/or Name
9/7/2022			
Doe Mountain Recreation Authority (DMRA)	0485-01-01	Rules of the Doe Mountain Recreation Authority	
		0485-01-0107	User Agreement and Fees
9/13/2022			
3/13/2022			
<b>Board of Dispensing Opticians</b>	<u>0480-01</u>	General Rules Go	verning Dispensing Opticians
		0480-0101	Definitions
		0480-0103	Necessity of Licensure
		0480-0104	Qualifications for Licensure
		0480-0105	Procedures for Licensure
		0480-0106	Fees
		0480-0107	Application Review, Approval, Denial, Interviews
		0480-0108	Examinations
		0480-0109	Renewal of License
		0480-0111	Retirement and Reactivation of License
		0480-0112	Continuing Education
		0480-0114	Apprenticeship Training Program
		0480-0116	License
		0480-0117	Change of Address and/or Name
		0480-0121	Branch Offices

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Page 1 of 2

## 9/19/2022

State Board of Education	0520-01-09	Special Education Programs and Services	
		0520-01-0905	Child Find and Free Appropriate Public Education
		0520-01-0915	Parent Participation in IEP Meetings
9/21/2022			
<b>Board for Licensing Contractors</b>	<u>0680-01</u>	Licensing	
		0680-0102	Consideration of Application
		0680-0109	Change in Mode of Operation
		0680-0114	Request for Change of Classification or Limitation
		0680-0116	Appendix A of Rule 0680-01.12 (Classification System)
9/29/2022			
		General Rules of the Workers' Compensation Program - Utilization Review	
Labor and Workforce Development	<u>0800-02-06</u>	General Rules of	the Workers' Compensation Program - Utilization Review
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	General Rules of 0800-02-0601	the Workers' Compensation Program - Utilization Review  Definitions
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06		
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601	Definitions
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603 0800-02-0604	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements Contents of Utilization Review Report
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603 0800-02-0604 0800-02-0606	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements Contents of Utilization Review Report Time Requirements
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603 0800-02-0604 0800-02-0606 0800-02-0607	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements Contents of Utilization Review Report Time Requirements Appeals of Utilization Review Decisions
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603 0800-02-0604 0800-02-0606 0800-02-0607	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements Contents of Utilization Review Report Time Requirements Appeals of Utilization Review Decisions Subcontractors
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-06	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603 0800-02-0604 0800-02-0606 0800-02-0607 0800-02-0609 0800-02-0610	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements Contents of Utilization Review Report Time Requirements Appeals of Utilization Review Decisions Subcontractors Sanctions and Civil Penalties
Labor and Workforce Development  Labor and Workforce Development	<u>0800-02-06</u>	0800-02-0601 0800-02-0603 0800-02-0604 0800-02-0606 0800-02-0607 0800-02-0610 0800-02-0614	Definitions Utilization Review Requirements Contents of Utilization Review Report Time Requirements Appeals of Utilization Review Decisions Subcontractors Sanctions and Civil Penalties Peer-to-Peer Communications Annual Reports from Utilization Review Vendors

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Page 2 of 2